KZRV, LP
0985 N 90O W
Shipshewana, IN 46565
, USA
ZCREATIONAL
VEHICLES
§
KRENEK RV CENTER
6542 RYNO RD
COLOMA, MI 49038
SS FLR 2022 Sportsmen SE 312BHKSE***
VIN: 4EZTU3224N5031696
SS PKG KZ Advantage Package
SS_PKG KZ Convenience Package
SS_PKG 50th Anniversary Package
SS_OPT 15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC
SS OPT Fireplace
SS_OPT Theater Seat w/Heat&Massage IPO Jacknife
SS SLS RVIA Seal
SS INC Gunmetal
co Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 5
22_oPORTSMEN_S 2022 Sportsmen SE

E

Manufacturer's L#HSL
Suggested Retail

Price

KRENEK RV CENTER

6646 RYNO RD

COLOMA, M| 49038

$46,708.85

$3,182.75
$1,877.75
$0.00
$217.50
$427.75
$1,776.25
$96.00
$0.00
$50.00
$0.00

$54,336.85

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right o change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



