

KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

## Manufacturer's 4444 Suggested Retail Price

Bill To

KRENEK RV CENTER 6542 RYNO RD COLOMA, MI 49038 Ship To:

KRENEK RV CENTER 6646 RYNO RD COLOMA, MI 49038

SS_FLR	2022 Sportsmen SE 312BHKSE***	\$46,708.85
	VIN: <b>4EZTU3224N5031696</b>	
SS_PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$3,182.75
SS_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$1,877.75
SS_PKG	50th Anniversary Package	\$0.00
SS_OPT	15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC	\$217.50
SS_OPT	Fireplace	\$427.75
SS_OPT	Theater Seat w/Heat&Massage IPO Jacknife	\$1,776.25
SS_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
SS_INC	Gunmetal	\$0.00
D*	Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 5	\$50.00
22_JPORTSMEN_S	2022 Sportsmen SE	\$0.00
F		

\$54,336.85